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LICENCIATURA EM LETRAS - LIBRAS - VAGAS PARA PESSOAS OUVINTES / NOTURNO

Nome

ALDYANE PINHEIRO NONATO

ANDREZA LEAO DE LEAO

ANNA GRACE CALDAS FERREIRA MOREIRA
ARCELINO DOS REIS E SILVA JUNIOR

BRENDA NATACHA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

DANUBIA BATISTA DOS REIS

EDUARDO MAGNO MONTEIRO

ELIZEU BITTENCOURT TAVARES

GABRIEL FERREIRA EUZEBIO DO PARAIZO

GISELLI DE OLIVEIRA SIQUEIRA

HERRISON CARLOS MACEDO DA SILVA
JACYANE LEAL DIAS CASTRO

JAILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA

JESSYCA VIEIRA DA SILVA PINHO

JOELMA CATARINA TEIXEIRA DO ROSARIO

KASSIA MIRANDA DE PADUA

KELIANE FERREIRA MARTINS DA SILVA

MARIA MERCES DOS SANTOS PINTO

MARIZA DOS SANTOS SILVA

MAYARA DE CASSIA COSTA DA SILVA

MICHELLE DE NAZARE MORAES DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
OSVALDO BARRA NETO

PABLO SANTA BRIGIDA PEREIRA

PATRICIA MESQUITA DOS SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
PAULA FERNANDA SANT ANNA LIMA SANTOS
PRISCILA DA CONCEICAO FREITAS DA SILVA MARTINS
SILMA ISABELE COSTA DE SOUZA E SILVA

Inscrigao

418258
020570
418056
293125
021149
036861
418091
324561
179025
418246
091723
418070
008941
418169
418192
052399
112197
418278
378232
103866
418287
143066
004416
418244
418228
418185
350238
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CARLOS ANDRE FIGUEIREDO DE ARAUJO
EDIPU LUAN PEREIRA DE ANDRADE
EUDIRACI ROCHA DE SENA

HEDIANE GOMES DA GAMA

IANE FERREIRA MOURA

INGRID PRISCILA DUARTE CARDIAS

ISABEL CRISTINA DUARTE SANTANA

ITALO ALMEIDA DE FREITAS

JENNIFER LINDER SILVA DE SOUSA
JONATHAS HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO CRUZ
JORGE LUIS FLORENZANO DE SOUSA
KELLEN ELAINE SANTOS DOS SANTOS
LAURYLENE DE ALMEIDA DE SOUSA
LUCAS ANDERSON PERES BRANDAO
MARCIO CLEYTON DA FONSECA MESQUITA
MARCOS PAULO COLARES MALATO
RENATA DA SILVA SOUSA

Inscrigao

418290
230027
381842
418237
382118
014168
418062
342035
091694
418251
418002
418245
382388
418146
092544
418069
303951
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ADEIDE SOUZA DIAS 418276
ALEX PEREIRA DE SOUZA 418043
ANDREIA FERREIRA CRUZ 049702
BARBARA SILVA DOS SANTOS 418154
CAREM QUINTIA VILARINS FERREIRA 418105
CATIANE DAS DORES DE ARAUJO 418270
CLEYSLA LIMA DE JESUS 418114
DANIELA COSTA FERREIRA 418041
ELVES DO NASCIMENTO LISBOA 211619
GABRIELA SANTOS MORENO 418239
GRAZIELA SANTOS MORENO 418057
IDALINA FRAZAO CORREIA SANTIAGO 418172
MAGNOLIA ALVES DE SOUZA 418254
MARIA ALEXANDRA DAS DORES BARREIROS ADAMY 418283
MARIA LUCIENE SILVA CHAGAS 418252
NATACHA NAIADE MENEZES ALMEIDA 418010
NEIDE LIMA PAIVA 418109
NILCELENE BRAGGA FERREIRA 418284
NILMA DA SILVA BEZERRA 418176
PATRICIA VITORIA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 288159
RAFAEL COSTA NONATO DA SILVA 083976
ROBERTA DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA 247482
SILVANIA DE MELO 418279

SUE RIVERA IKEDA 418282
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MARIA DO SOCORRO NEVES DA CRUZ 192761

VALDEAN OLIVEIRA SILVA 092526



